
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

TASK ORDER MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
PUBLIC-PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP TECHNICAL BENCH /  

TASK ORDER NO. PS51074-3049000  
TASK ORDER LOG VALUE ISSUED TO DATE 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Preparation of additional RFP 
documentation and Preliminary 
Development Agreement contract 
language. 
 

Approved  10/7/19 $99,280 

2 Continue support for development 
and execution of a contract for a 
PDA for the Sepulveda Transit 
Corridor project, through contract 
award. 

Pending 12/5/19 $539,575 

 Task Order Modification Total: 
 

  $638,855 

 Original Task Order Amount:  03/19/18 $1,000,000 

 Total:   $1,638,855 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


